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Kfc Menu

https://menuweb.menu
645 Carlyle Ave, Belleville, United States Of America
+16182357661 - http:/lwww.kfc.com

The menu of Kfc from Belleville contains about 77 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$14.4 for a dish / drink. KFC in Belleville, IL is an American fast food restaurant with an average rating of 3 stars.
Open from 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM, make sure to call ahead and reserve your table at (618) 235-7661 if you don't

want to risk waiting. You can also order from KFC through DoorDash. If you're interested in exploring other

restaurants with a similar menu, consider trying Captain D's or Subway. If you've dined at KFC, don't forget to
leave a review!.
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Chili's Menu

Burger

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA

Meat Dishes

HALF RACK OF RIBS

Side Orders

TRIPLE DIPPER

Quesadillas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
QUESADILLAS

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS

Fajitas
MIX MATCH FAJITAS

Dessert

SKILLET CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE

Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS

Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN FAJITAS

Seafood
SHRIMP FAJITAS

$7.8

$21.0

$17.3

$15.8

$23.2

$10.7

$23.2

$20.2

$22.2

Tex-Mex

BRISKET QUESADILLAS $16.2
Combos

SMOKEHOUSE COMBO $22.7
Triple Dipper™

BIG MOUTH BITES $15.6
Chicken & Seafood

ANCHO SALMON $21.7
From The Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP $6.5

Smokehouse Combos
ULTIMATE SMOKEHOUSE COMBO $25.3

Happy Hour Bar Bites /
Appetizers
BONE-IN WINGS $15.6

Make Your Own Bowl

CHIPOTLE BOWL $16.6

Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PASTA
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Fajitas & Quesadillas

FAJITA TRIO $24.7
Snacks Without Sides
FRIED MOZZARELLA $12.8
Entréees

WHITE SKILLET QUESO $9.5
CUP OF SOUP $5.2
Pasta

SEAFOOD PASTA

CAJUN PASTA $17.6
Starters

DIP TRIO $11.3
FULL ORDER OF RIBS $26.6
Appetizers

TEXAS CHEESE FRIES HALF $8.7
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES FULL $12.7
Ribs & Steaks

CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 100z $24.6
CLASSIC RIBEYE $26.7
Chicken Crisper®
Combos

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN $16.6
CRISPERS COMBO '
HONEY-CHIPOTLE CHICKEN $16.6
CRISPER COMBO '
CHICKEN CRISPER COMBO $16.6

Uncategorized
SKILLET QUESO

MARGARITA GRILLED CHICKEN
SOUP HOUSE SALAD

Sandwiches

BIG MOUTH CRISPY
CHICKEN SANDWICH

BACON AVOCADO
GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

CHILI'S PHILLY

BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH
SANDWICH

Steaks & Ribs

CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH
AVOCADO 60z

CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH
AVOCADO 100z

SURF TURF RIBEYE
SURF TURF SIRLOIN* 1002

Popular Items
FRESH GUACAMOLE
CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 60Z
SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS
ULTIMATE CAJUN PASTA

Salads

SANTA FE SALAD

QUESADILLA EXPLOSION SALAD
SANTA FE CRISPERS SALAD
SIDE CAESAR SALAD

SIDE HOUSE SALAD

$11.3
$16.9
$11.8

$14.3

$16.6

$14.3

$18.3

$23.6

$32.3
$30.2

$10.3
$17.9
$13.6
$21.6

$16.6
$16.6
$17.6
$6.3
$6.3
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Lunch Specials QUESADILLA EXPLOSION $17.6

CRISPERS SALAD :
MINI CHOCOLATE MOLTEN $5.3

BOWL OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI $7.1
LUNCH COMBO HALF ORDER
BACON RANCH CHICKEN $10.6 CHILI HOUSE SALAD $12.8
QUESADILLAS CHILI CAESAR SALAD $12.8
LUNCH COMBO BONELESS
WINGS $10.6 .

Big Mouth Burgers®
LUNCH COMBO DOUBLE BURGER $10.6
LUNCH COMBO CHIPOTLE coe SECRET SAUCE BURGER $14.3
CHICKEN FRESH MEX BOWL ' DOUBLE OLD TIMER WICHEESE*  $18.3
LUNCH COMBO BACON AVOCADO ¢, BBQ BRISKET BURGER $17.2
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH '

OLDTIMER W/ICHEESE $13.9

ol JUST BACON BURGER $14.9

Salads, Soups & Chili

BACON RANCHER BURGER $20.8
SOUP CAESAR SALAD $11.8

ALEX'S SANTA FE BURGER
CUP OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI $5.5
Chili's
649 N Service Rd E, Ruston I- Opening Hours:
71270-2911, United States Monday 11:00-23:00

Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-23:30
Saturday 11:00-23:30
Sunday 11:00-23:00

Made with Menu
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