





Kfc Menu

https://menuweb.menu 645 Carlyle Ave, Belleville, United States Of America +16182357661 - http://www.kfc.com









The menu of Kfc from Belleville contains about 77 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$14.4 for a dish / drink. KFC in Belleville, IL is an American fast food restaurant with an average rating of 3 stars. Open from 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM, make sure to call ahead and reserve your table at (618) 235-7661 if you don't want to risk waiting. You can also order from KFC through DoorDash. If you're interested in exploring other restaurants with a similar menu, consider trying Captain D's or Subway. If you've dined at KFC, don't forget to leave a review!.

Chili's Menu



Burger MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER		Tex-Mex BRISKET QUESADILLAS	\$16.2
Snacks CHIPS SALSA	\$7.8	Combos SMOKEHOUSE COMBO	\$22.7
Meat Dishes HALF RACK OF RIBS	\$21.0	Triple Dipper™	\$15.6
Side Orders TRIPLE DIPPER	\$17.3	Chicken & Seafood	\$21.7
Quesadillas CHICKEN BACON RANCH	Ψ17.3	From The Stock Pot	
QUESADILLAS Chicken	\$15.8	Smokehouse Combos	\$6.5 \$25.3
BONELESS WINGS Fajitas		Happy Hour Bar Bites	4_0.0
MIX MATCH FAJITAS Dessert	\$23.2	Appetizers BONE-IN WINGS	\$15.6
SKILLET CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$10.7	Make Your Own Bowl CHIPOTLE BOWL	\$16.6
Steaks STEAK FAJITAS	\$23.2	Ingredients Used SEAFOOD	
Mexican Dishes CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$20.2	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	3
Seafood		PASTA	

\$22.2

SHRIMP FAJITAS

Chili's Menu

Fajitas & Quesadillas		Uncate	gorized	
FAJITA TRIO	\$24.7	SKILLET QU	JESO	\$11.3
		MARGARITA	A GRILLED CHICKEN	\$16.9
Snacks Without Sides		SOUP HOUS	SE SALAD	\$11.8
FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$12.8			
		Sandwi	iches	
Entrées			BIG MOUTH CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.3
WHITE SKILLET QUESO	\$9.5	100	BACON AVOCADO	
CUP OF SOUP	\$5.2		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.6
Pasta		CHILI'S PHI	LLY	
SEAFOOD PASTA		BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH SANDWICH		\$14.3
CAJUN PASTA	\$17.6			
Starters		Steaks	& Ribs	
DIP TRIO	\$11.3	CLASSIC SI AVOCADO (RLOIN* WITH 60Z	\$18.3
FULL ORDER OF RIBS	\$26.6	CLASSIC SI AVOCADO	RLOIN* WITH 100Z	\$23.6
Appetizers		SURF TURF	RIBEYE	\$32.3
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES HALF	\$8.7	SURF TURF	SIRLOIN* 100Z	\$30.2
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES FULL	\$12.7	Popula	r Items	
Ribs & Steaks		FRESH GUA		\$10.3
CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 100Z	\$24.6	CLASSIC SI	RLOIN* 6OZ	\$17.9
CLASSIC RIBEYE	\$26.7	SOUTHWES	STERN EGGROLLS	\$13.6
	42011	ULTIMATE (CAJUN PASTA	\$21.6
Chicken Crisper®				
Combos		Salads		
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN	\$16.6	SANTA FE S	SALAD	\$16.6
CRISPERS COMBO		QUESADILL	A EXPLOSION SALAD	\$16.6
HONEY-CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CRISPER COMBO	\$16.6	SANTA FE	CRISPERS SALAD	\$17.6
CHICKEN CRISPER COMBO	\$16.6	SIDE CAES	AR SALAD	\$6.3
		SIDE HOUS	E SALAD	\$6.3

Chili's Menu



Lunch Specials		QUESADILLA EXPLOSION CRISPERS SALAD	\$17.6
MINI CHOCOLATE MOLTEN	\$5.3	BOWL OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI	\$7.1
LUNCH COMBO HALF ORDER BACON RANCH CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	\$10.6	CHILI HOUSE SALAD	\$12.8
LUNCH COMBO BONELESS WINGS	\$10.6	CHILI CAESAR SALAD	\$12.8
LUNCH COMBO DOUBLE BURGER	\$10.6	Big Mouth Burgers®	
LUNCH COMBO CHIPOTLE CHICKEN FRESH MEX BOWL	\$10.6	SECRET SAUCE BURGER DOUBLE OLD TIMER W/CHEESE*	\$14.3 \$18.3
LUNCH COMBO BACON AVOCADO	\$10.6	BBQ BRISKET BURGER	\$17.2
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH		OLDTIMER W/CHEESE	\$13.9
Salads, Soups & Chili		JUST BACON BURGER	\$14.9
•	044.0	BACON RANCHER BURGER	\$20.8
SOUP CAESAR SALAD CUP OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI	\$11.8 \$5.5	ALEX'S SANTA FE BURGER	

Chili's

649 N Service Rd E, Ruston I-71270-2911, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:30 Saturday 11:00-23:00

Made with Menu

